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FOOTBALL GAME DAY ADMINISTRATOR CONTACT LIST (Updated August 15, 2019) 

INSTITUTION GAME 
ADMINISTRATOR 

TITLE CELL PHONE E-MAIL

ANGELO STATE James Reid Athletic Director 325-234-7971 james.reid@angelo.edu 

EASTERN NEW MEXICO Jeff Long Interim Athletic 
Director 

575-562-9176 jeff.long@enmu.edu 

MIDWESTERN STATE Kyle Williams  
(on-field, targeting) 
Kurt Portmann  
(ticket, security) 
Trey Reed  
(press box, video) 
Amanda Snodgrass 

Athletic Director 

Executive Associate AD 

Assistant AD 

Assistant AD, SWA 

940-636-2531

940-232-4074

940-867-7665

940-867-5247                  

kyle.williams@msutexas.edu 

kurt.portmann@msutexas.edu 

trey.reed@msutexas.edu 

amanda.snodgrass@msutexas.edu 
TARLETON STATE Troy Jones Associate AD 254-592-6355 tjones01@tarleton.edu 

TEXAS A&M-COMMERCE Connor Moreno Associate AD 972-978-0518 conner.moreno@tamuc.edu 

TEXAS A&M-KINGSVILLE Hanna Lantz Assistant AD, SWA 281-691-3701 hanna.lantz@tamuk.edu 

UT PERMIAN BASIN Brian Reinke 
Richard Acosta 

Head Baseball Coach 
Director of Marketing 

432-230-9229
432-770-7928

reinke_b@utpb.edu 
Acosta_r@utpb.edu 

WEST TEXAS A&M Kent Johnson Associate AD 806-290-4535 kjohnson@wtamu.edu 

WESTERN NEW MEXICO Matt Enriquez Assistant AD 915-471-4815 matthew.enriquez@wnmu.edu 
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